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37 2022/03/19 17:00 .
L—X Btk 18:56:52
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 48.106 +0.571  19:02:53.681
(37-4) S53H= 3 6 48.046 +0.511  19:03:41.727
1 50.700 T4.121 18:59:39.286 7 48.303 +0.768 19:04:30.030
2 46.866 +0.287 19:00:26.152 8 47.895 +0.360  19:05:17.925
3 47.222 +0.643  19:01:13.374 9 47.535 19:06:05.460
4 47.049 +0.470 19:02:00.423 10 48.220 +0.685 19:06:53.680
5 46.982 +0.403  19:02:47.405
6 46.631 +0.052  19:03:34.036 (37-5) BLVE 3
7 47.269 +0.690 19:04:21.305 1 1:07.661 +19.868 18:59:57.242
8 46.937 +0.358  19:05:08.242 2 48.634 +0.841  19:00:45.876
9 46.579 19:05:54.821 3 48.641 +0.848 19:01:34.517
10 47.071 +0.492  19:06:41.892 4 48.097 +0.304  19:02:22.614
5 48.402 +0.609  19:03:11.016
(37-8) BAF=D 3 6 47.960 +0.167  19:03:58.976
1 52.736 +5.994 18:59:42.046 7 48.153 +0.360  19:04:47.129
2 48.461 +1.719 19:00:30.507 8 48.105 +0.312 19:05:35.234
3 48.286 +1.544  19:01:18.793 9 47.793 19:06:23.027
4 48.129 +1.387  19:02:06.922 10 48.529 +0.736  19:07:11.556
5 47.993 +1.251  19:02:54.915
6 47.086 +0.344  19:03:42.001 (37-3) FPL Z35k35 3
7 47.324 +0.582  19:04:29.325 1 52.216 +4.456  18:59:43.646
8 47.272 +0.530 19:05:16.597 2 48.526 +0.766  19:00:32.172
9 47.006 +0.264  19:06:03.603 3 47.977 +0.217  19:01:20.149
10 46.742 19:06:50.345 4 56.661 +8.901 19:02:16.810
5 48.821 +1.061  19:03:05.631
(37-1) hAZ 3 6 48.050 +0.290 19:03:53.681
1 51.943 +4.565 18:59:42.996 7 48.130 +0.370 19:04:41.811
2 47.815 +0.437 19:00:30.811 8 47.760 19:05:29.571
3 48.634 +1.256 19:01:19.445 9 48.556 +0.796 19:06:18.127
4 48.092 +0.714 19:02:07.537 10 1:03.587 +15.827 19:07:21.714
5 47.557 +0.179  19:02:55.094
6 48.318 +0.940  19:03:43.412
7 47.721 +0.343  19:04:31.133
8 47.697 +0.319  19:05:18.830
9 47.378 19:06:06.208
10 47.583 +0.205  19:06:53.791
(37-7) =5 3
1 50.521 +2.454 18:59:40.804
2 49,381 +1.314  19:00:30.185
3 48.229 +0.162  19:01:18.414
4 48.071 +0.004  19:02:06.485
5 48.388 +0.321  19:02:54.873
6 48.067 19:03:42.940
7 48.342 +0.275 19:04:31.282
8 48.556 +0.489  19:05:19.838
9 48.740 +0.673  19:06:08.578
10 49.013 +0.946  19:06:57.591
(37-9) U3 3
1 54.190 16.982 18:59:44.166
2 48.868 +1.660  19:00:33.034
3 48.181 +0.973  19:01:21.215
4 47.914 +0.706  19:02:09.129
5 47.731 +0.523  19:02:56.860
6 47.208 19:03:44.068
7 47.708 +0.500  19:04:31.776
8 48.079 +0.871 19:05:19.855
9 47.557 +0.349  19:06:07.412
10 52.587 +5.379  19:06:59.999
(37-10) R 3
1 50.699 +3.164 18:59:41.412
2 48.211 +0.676  19:00:29.623
3 47.960 +0.425 19:01:17.583
4 47.992 +0.457  19:02:05.575
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